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An Autonomous Institution of the lJniversity Grants Commission

Name of the lnstitntion
Place

Quality Profile
Srusti Academy of. Management

Patia Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Critria
Weightage

(W,)

Criterion-utise
Weighteil

GradePoint
(CTWGP)

Critqion-wise
Grade

Point Aouages
(CrWGPi /W)

L Cunicular AsPects

ll. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

ru. Research, Consultanry and Extension

lV. lnfrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

Vl. Gwernance, Leadership I Managunent

VIl. lnnwations and Best Practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

360

1050

490

350

370

340

370

3.60

3.00

3.27

3.50

3.70

3.40

3.70

Total
7

Eru, = 10(X)
i-l

7

l(CrwGP) = 3330

7

Z(CTWGP)
lnstitutional CGPA = i=7 

=7

2W,
i=7

Grade= lEl

3330
=-=

7000
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