





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Srusti Academy of Management

Patia, Bhubaneswar,
affiliated to Biju Patnaik University of Jechnology, Odisha as

Accredited

with CSPA of 3.33 on four point scale

at A grade

valid up to December 31, 2026

Date: December 04, 2018



Director







राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Srusti Academy of Management

Place: Patia, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP _i)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	360	3.60
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1050	3.00
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	490	3.27
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	350	3.50
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	370	3.70
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	340	3.40
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	370	3.70
K	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 3330$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{3330}{1000} = \boxed{3.33}$$



Director.

Date: December 04, 2018